

PROJECT: P ST RESURFACING PROJECT

QUOTE OPENING: November 27, 2013

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$175,000 -200,000

Nutter Corporation  
7211-A NE 43rd Ave  
Vancouver WA 98661  
360-573-2000

Halme Excavating Inc  
22514 NE 72nd Ave  
Battle Ground WA 98604  
360-687-7399

TFT Construction  
53990 W Lane Rd  
Scappoose OR 97056  
503-543-7979

Granite Construction Co  
18208-A SE 1st St  
Vancouver WA 98684  
360-606-1335

Big River Excavating  
1050 Olney Ave  
Astoria OR 97103  
503-338-3878

ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1. SPCC Plan	1.00	LS	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	100.00	100.00	350.00	350.00
2 Mobilization	1.00	LS	15100.00	15100.00	19000.00	19000.00	28000.00	28000.00	13503.00	13503.00	18400.00	18400.00
3 Flaggers and Spotters	200.00	HR	42.00	8400.00	45.00	9000.00	50.00	10000.00	49.00	9800.00	54.00	10800.00
4 Project Temporary Traffic Control	1.00	LS	2500.72	2500.72	4400.00	4400.00	825.00	825.00	2000.00	2000.00	2500.00	2500.00
5 Roadway Excavation Incl. Haul	200.00	CY	36.00	7200.00	22.00	4400.00	54.00	10800.00	50.00	10000.00	70.00	14000.00
6 Construction Geotextile for Separation	850.00	SY	2.50	2125.00	6.50	5525.00	5.00	4250.00	6.00	5100.00	2.70	2295.00
7 Crushed Surfacing Base Course	100.00	CY	65.00	6500.00	45.00	4500.00	10.00	1000.00	10.00	1000.00	30.50	3050.00
8 Planing Bituminous Materials 0.00 to 0.20 Foot Depth (Curb and Edge Planing)	450.00	SY	8.50	3825.00	12.00	5400.00	6.50	2925.00	4.00	1800.00	6.00	2700.00
9 Planing Bituminous Materials 0.17 to 0.40 Foot Depth	400.00	SY	9.50	3800.00	18.75	7500.00	6.50	2600.00	8.00	3200.00	8.00	3200.00
10 Planing Bituminous Materials 0.00 to 0.20 Foot Depth (Transverse Vertical Joints)	350.00	SY	8.00	2800.00	10.00	3500.00	6.50	2275.00	12.00	4200.00	6.00	2100.00
11 HMA Cl. ½ In. PG 64-22	1100.00	TN	81.00	89100.00	78.00	85800.00	79.00	86900.00	95.00	104500.00	90.00	99000.00
12 HMA for Pavement Repair Class ½ In. PG 64-22	75.00	TN	105.00	7875.00	90.00	6750.00	90.00	6750.00	125.00	9375.00	115.00	8625.00
13 Replace and Re-stripe Speed Cushion	1.00	EA	3500.00	3500.00	2000.00	2000.00	2400.00	2400.00	4500.00	4500.00	4000.00	4000.00
14 Asphalt Price Cost Adjustment	1.00	CALC	1655.50	1655.50	1655.50	1655.50	1655.50	1655.50	1655.50	1655.50	1655.50	1655.50
15 Pavement Repair Excavation Incl. Haul	150.00	SY	8.00	1200.00	24.00	3600.00	5.00	750.00	22.00	3300.00	12.00	1800.00
16 Adjust Manhole	3.00	EA	250.00	750.00	200.00	600.00	500.00	1500.00	100.00	300.00	230.00	690.00
17 Adjust Catch Basin	4.00	EA	250.00	1000.00	150.00	600.00	500.00	2000.00	300.00	1200.00	230.00	920.00
18 Adjust Valve Box or Sanitary Sewer Cleanout	5.00	EA	150.00	750.00	150.00	750.00	350.00	142.50	100.00	500.00	230.00	1150.00
19 Erosion/Water Pollution Control	1.00	LS	750.00	750.00	1100.00	1100.00	500.00	500.00	142.50	142.50	1800.00	1800.00
<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>				<b>159331.22</b>		<b>166580.50</b>		<b>165773.00</b>		<b>176176.00</b>		<b>179035.50</b>

Hoss Paving Inc  
32590 NW Commercial St  
North Plains OR 97133  
503-647-1220

Kelaye Concrete LLC  
10742 SE HWY 212  
Clackamas OR 97015  
971-998-9334

UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1500.00	1500.00	3000.00	3000.00
22880.00	22880.00	13000.00	13000.00
55.00	11000.00	60.00	12000.00
5575.00	5575.00	4000.00	4000.00
56.35	11270.00	45.00	9000.00
6.70	5695.00	10.00	8500.00
40.00	4000.00	50.00	5000.00
8.05	3622.50	4.00	1800.00
13.05	5220.00	4.00	1600.00
8.05	2817.50	8.00	2800.00
79.70	87670.00	90.00	99000.00
111.60	8370.00	135.00	10125.00
7200.00	7200.00	5000.00	5000.00
1655.50	1655.50	1655.50	1655.50
14.00	2100.00	35.00	5250.00
150.00	450.00	200.00	600.00
1.00	4.00	600.00	2400.00
100.00	500.00	100.00	500.00
1500.00	1500.00	2500.00	2500.00
	<b>183029.50</b>		<b>187730.50</b>